Direct and Manual Fastening System
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-KNC plastic collated concrete pins with fuel cells
Smooth shank galvanised pins for concrete applications
Product information
Features and benefits
•	 Ballistic  point  increases  performance  into
the base material.  This  special  design  is

Protec­
tion
Collation
Faste­
ners per
Carton
quantity
Fuel cells
per car­
Box we­
ight
Outer
weight
EAN
[mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs] kg kg
R-KNC-6/22 2.7 22
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 1000 1 1.51 1.51
59066753
24319
R-KNC-6/25 2.7 25
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 1000 1 1.67 1.67
59066752
10964
R-KNC-6/27 2.7 27
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 1000 1 1.73 1.73
59066753
24326
R-KNC-6/32 2.7 32
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 1000 1 1.95 1.95
59066753
24333
R-KNC-6/38 2.7 38
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 1000 1 2.24 2.24
59066753
24340
R-KNC-6/22/500 2.7 22
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 500 1 0.78 9.41
59066754
38122
R-KNC-6/25/500 2.7 25
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 500 1 0.88 10.55
59066754
38139
R-KNC-6/27/500 2.7 27
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 500 1 0.91 10.88
59066754
38146
R-KNC-6/32/500 2.7 32
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro
galvani­
sed
Up to 4
microns
Plastic
strip
10 500 1 1.04 12.42
59066754
38153
R-KNC-6/38/500 2.7 38
Full  Ro­
und
Smooth
Electro